All Permits Issued

Issued Date Range: 4/1/2023 - 4/30/2023

Permit Type

NEW
COMMERCIAL
CONSTRUCTION

NEW
COMMERCIAL

CONSTRUCTION
- Count Distinct

Overall - Count
Distinct

Overall - Total Valuation: $37,353,288.00

May 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-01425

22-02841

22-05223

22-08032

23-01531

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub Type

INDUSTRIAL
BUILDINGS

INDUSTRIAL
BUILDINGS

RECREATIONAL
AND
AMUSEMENT

COMMERCIAL
COACH

ACCESSORY
BUILDING ONLY

Permit
Issued

04/24/2023

04/04/2023

04/14/2023

04/13/2023

04/19/2023

Permit
Finaled

Permit Site
Street
Address

9480 E
STOCKTON
BLVD

9292 BENDEL
PL

5540
BELLATERRA
DR

10711 E
STOCKTON
BLVD

4810 ELK
GROVE BLVD
#190

Permit Site APN

11604200190000

13406600060000

13200201490000

13402200600000

13217900700000

Permit Permit Site
Site Lot~ Subdivision
Number
C LIVE OAKS

REVISED

6 WATERMAN
INDUSTRIAL

WEST

A FRANKLIN
MEADOWS

07A

3 PARCEL
MAP OF

RALEY'S

CENTER

Permit
Description

GREENSPACE
SELF
STORAGE -
NEW 3 STORY
CLIMATE
CONTROLLED
BLDG

NEW 9,240 SF
WAREHOUSE
BUILDING
WITH OFFICE
SPACE

THE
CORE/MORSE
PARK
RECREATION
AND FITNESS
CENTER

EMERALD
LAKES GOLF
COURSE-NEW
OFFICE
MODULAR

INSTALL 24SF
FABRIC

AWNING FOR
POPPY BANK

Overall - Total
Valuation:

$37,353,288.00

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$10,363,388.00

$1,725,000.00

$25,000,000.00

$262,000.00

$2,900.00

Square
Ft.

134,421

9,240

54,621

1,440

Total
Sq. Ft.:

199,746

Permit Contractor
Name

PARKWAY C&A
LP

NEW WEST
PARTITIONS

S J AMOROSO
CONSTRUCTION
COLLC

DEACON
CONSTRUCTION
LLC

Tenant

GREENSPACE
SELF
STORAGE

NEW WEST
PARTITIONS

EMERALD
LAKES GOLF
COURSE
OFFICE
MODULAR

8:00:05 AM



