## **All Permits Issued**

Issued Date Range: 4/1/2023 - 4/30/2023

Permit Type	Permit Number	Permit Status	Permit Sub Type	Permit Issued	Permit Finaled	Permit Site Street Address	Permit Site APN	Permit Site Lot Number	Permit Site Subdivision	Permit Description	Permit Valuations Amount	Square Ft.	Permit Contractor Name	Tenant
NEW COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION	22-01425	ISSUED	INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS	04/24/2023		9480 E STOCKTON BLVD	11604200190000	С	LIVE OAKS REVISED		\$10,363,388.00	134,421	PARKWAY C&A LP	GREENSPACE SELF STORAGE
	22-02841	ISSUED	INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS	04/04/2023		9292 BENDEL PL	13406600060000	6	INDUSTRIAL	NEW 9,240 SF WAREHOUSE BUILDING WITH OFFICE SPACE	\$1,725,000.00	9,240	NEW WEST PARTITIONS	NEW WEST PARTITIONS
	22-05223	ISSUED	RECREATIONAL AND AMUSEMENT	04/14/2023		5540 BELLATERRA DR	13200201490000	A		THE CORE/MORSE PARK RECREATION AND FITNESS CENTER	\$25,000,000.00	54,621	S J AMOROSO CONSTRUCTION CO LLC	
	22-08032	ISSUED	COMMERCIAL COACH	04/13/2023		10711 E STOCKTON BLVD	13402200600000			EMERALD LAKES GOLF COURSE-NEW OFFICE MODULAR	\$262,000.00	1,440		EMERALD LAKES GOLF COURSE OFFICE MODULAR
	23-01531	ISSUED	ACCESSORY BUILDING ONLY	04/19/2023		4810 ELK GROVE BLVD # 190	13217900700000	3	MAP OF RALEY'S	INSTALL 24SF FABRIC AWNING FOR POPPY BANK	\$2,900.00	24	DEACON CONSTRUCTION LLC	
NEW COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION - Count Distinct	5													
Overall - Count Distinct	5													
Overall - Total Valuation: \$37,353,288.00									Overall - Total Valuation: \$37,353,288.00		Total Sq. Ft.: 199,746			